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DAY 2 -MONDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2014
START  FINISH

SESSION 7 (PLENARY): THEME 3 - MINERAL SYSTEM SCIENCE
ession Chair: Perry Eaton

0830 0900 Cam McCuaig - Reting
0900 0930 The G i ion in Nevad:
0930 1000 Hartwig ol
1000 1030 MORNING TEA

SESSION 8: THEME 3 - MINERAL SYSTEM SCIENCE SESSION 9: TECHNOLOGY

Session Chair: Rich Goldfarb. Session Chair: Amanda Butt (Rio Tintol

1030 1050 1030 1100 Paul Agnew - Micro-analvtical Innovation for Diamonds Exploration and Bevond
1050 1110 1100 1120
1110 1130 120 1140
1130 1150 140 1200
1150 1210 1200 1220
1210 1230
1230 1330 LUNCH

SESSION 10 (PLENARY): THEME 2 - DEPOSIT FOOTPRINTS

Session Chair: Murray Hitzman

1330 1400 i the outer limits of
1400 1430 Ravi
1430 1500 Ken off
1500 1600 SEG AWARDS (PLENARY)

SESSION 11: DEDICATED EXHIBITS AND POSTER SESSION AFTERNOON WITH

ession Chair: Thomas Monecke

1600 1730

DEDICATED EXHIBITS AND POSTER SESSION

17.30 - 18.30: EVENING RECEPTION - DRINKS IN EXHIBIT HALL

19.00: INDUSTRY OUTLOOK DINNER
(GUEST SPEAKER - ROBERT FRIEDLAND)
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Session 12
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1 Presentation by co-author Jon Hronsky
2 Presentation by co-author Rolf onsson
3 Presentation by co-author David Huston
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List of all Talks apart from previously Invited

List of Invited Talks

Robert Hazen - is, the inent cycle, and mineral-forming processes through Earth history.

Philipp Weis - The physical hydrology of ore-formis systems controls the ch | of metals

Massimo Chiaradia - Timescales of mineral symms what have we learnt in the last decade?

David Cooke - Distal ints of porphyry sy: ling the outer limits of the geochemlcal halo uslng epldote mmeral zhemlstry
Ravi Anand - Geochemical dispersion through in regolith-domi p

Ken Witherly - D footprints: Moving off the path to see the way forward

Anthony Will i and fluld |nclus|on traints on the sol

ibility of metals i forming systems
A .

Richard Hilis- Coiled tubing drilling, I
Doug Bryman- Muon Tomography Brmglng Gy physlcs to ore-body imaging

Mark Jessell- Th i inversion

Cam McCuaig - The Mineral Svstem Concept: Key to successful undercover targeting

John Muntean - The Carlin gold system: i loration in Nevada and elsewh

Hartwig Frimmel - A giant tal gold-enri ibl and for expl

Paul Agnew - Micro-analytical Innovation for e Exploration and Be'yund

Randall Oliphant - What does the global exploration industry need to deliver in the 21st Century? - A shareholder's perspective
Richard Schodde - The Global Shift to Undercover Exploration - How fast? How effective?

John Sykes - What will the Copper mine of the future look like?

Kai Hui Yang - The business of Exploration in China (SEG Distinguished Lecture)

Clinton Scott - The role afgeoblnlugvand metallngenesls through Earth's history, with emphasis on sediment-hosted deposits
Graham Brown - y i toa decade of success

David Brough The decades of global discoveries

Mark Bennett - The Nova greenﬁelds NiS discovery - key success factors for a junior explorer
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Olson Hoal usA khoal@mines.edu

Saunders UsA saundja@auburn.edu

Fiege UsA afiege@umich.edu

Magnall Canada  magnall@ualberta.ca

Gilmer United Kin' amy.gilmer@bristol.ac.uk

Laurila Canada laurilatea@gmail.com

Seltmann United Kin R.Seltmann@nhm.ac.uk

Burke usA burkeml2@miamioh.edu

Tatiitch United Kin' Brian. Tattitch@bristol.ac.uk

Diamond Switzerlan: diamond@geounibe.ch
Australia  steven.mi duau

Santaguida Canada  Frank Santaguida@fqml.com

Simon UsA simonac@uich.edu

Blundy United Kin' jon.blundy@bris.ac.uk

Wood Chile  David Wood@fgml.com

Wilkinson Australia  jwilkinson@nhm.ac.uk

Braxton Chile  dave braxton@angloamerican.com

Barton usA mdbarton@email.arizona.edu

Perrouty Canada ~ sperout@uwo.ca

Meuzelaar UsA Tom_Meuzelaar@golder.com

Brimhall Jr. usA brimhall@berkeley.edu

Bissig Canada  thissig@eos.ubc.ca

Saintilan Switzerlani nicolas.saintilan@unige.ch

Beresford Australia  Steve Beresford@fqml.com

Skirrow Australia  roger.skirow@ga.gov.au

Sparks United Kin Steve.Sparks@bristol.ac.uk

Bleeker Canada  wbleeker@nrcan.gc.ca

Piquer Australia  jose.piquerromo@utas.edu.au

Yang China  yangkuifeng@mailiggeas.ac.cn
Canada  hlealmej@eos.ubc.ca

Marks ireland  fmarks21@gmail.com

Sharman Canada  libbysh@gmail.com

Mao China  jingwenmao@263.net

Mortensen Canada  jmortensen@eos.ubc.ca

Hagemann Australia  steffen.hagemann@uwa.edu.au

Slack USA  jfslack@usgs.gov

Alan Canada  mallan@eos.ubc.ca

Forbes Australia  caroline forbes@adelaide.edu.au

Tumer Australia  g.tumer@hiseis.com

Barker New Zeala sbarker@waikato.ac.nz

HOLDEN Australia  eun-jung.holden@uwa.edu.au

Myers UsA rmyers@corvusgold.com

Seedorff usA seedorff@email arizona.edu

Mejia-Herrera France  mejia.pablo@gmail.com

Bamett usA colin@bwmining.com

Stander Australia lize stander@newgold.com

Coppard United Kin' jim.coppard@btinternet.com

Ipinza Chile  marco.maipinza@bhpbiliton.com
usA meanby@fmi.com

Allen Sweden  Rodney.Allen@boliden.com

GILES Mexico  david_giles@fresnillopic.com

Bartos UsA phartos@anglogoldashantina.com


mailto:steven.micklethwaite@uwa.edu.au
mailto:simonac@umich.edu



